
COMMUNITY PHARMACY DEVELOPMENT TEAM - CONTACT DETAILS 

March 2024 

 
 
 
 

 TELEPHONE EMAIL 
Alan Harrison 
Lead Pharmacist for Community Care 

0141 201 6051 Alan.Harrison@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Pamela MacIntyre 
Lead Pharmacist for Community Pharmacy Development 

07876 137 154 Pamela.MacIntyre@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Janine Glen 
Contracts Manager 

0141 201 6049 Janine.Glen@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Trish Cawley 
Contracts Co-ordinator 

0141 201 6047 Trish.Cawley@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Bridie McCallum 
Contracts Supervisor 

0141 201 6054 Bridie.McCallum@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Michelle Cooper 
Contracts Supervisor 

0141 201 6041 Michelle.Cooper@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Mani Narwan 
Contracts Administrator 

0141 201 6046 Manpreet.Narwan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Lianne Hatch 
Contracts Administrator 

0141 201 6094 Lianne.Hatch2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Carolanne Coll 
Contracts Officer 

0141 201 6095 Carolanne.Coll2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

 
 
POSTAL ADDRESS: Pharmacy Services   EMAIL: ggc.cpdevteam@nhs.scot 
   Community Pharmacy    NewPharmacy.Applications@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Clarkston Court     cpdt@ggc.scot.nhs.uk (for feedback) 
56 Busby Road 
Clarkston 
GLASGOW 
G76 7AT 
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